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VI.'AY MATHATKAR T ASSOCIATES
Chartered Accountanta
Itr FroDt of NeetkaDtbeahwsr Shiv Malldir
Pipal Chowk Sadar Bctul
Betul , Dlstt, Betul MP 46000I

AUDIT R.DPORT

We have audited rhe balance sheet of

PRAGATI GRAMEEIT VIKAS AA.!'STHA - BETUL

as at 3lst mrrch 2025 a]ld ihe Receipts & Pa)ments A/c and Income arld Expenditurc A/c for the
period ended on that date.

These financial statements a-re rhe responsibility of the Sociery's management. Our responsibility
rs ro express an opinion on these financial stalements based oD our audjr.

We have obtained a.l1 the infomation and explanations which to the best of our kno.$.ledge

and bclief (ere necessary for the purposes of alrdit.

ll. In our opinion, proper books ofaccounts kept by the insiitution so far. as appeais from our

ln our opinro. and to the best olour ir]foImatioi, and accorcling to information given ro us the
said accounts , give a true and fair view :-

0)

(ii)

(iii)

PLACE: BETUL
D^ter- 24-06-2025

In the case of the balance sheet, of the state of afalrs of the above nained institution as at
31st March 2025 and
In the case of the Income and Expenditure account, ofthe state ofabove insrirution is for
year ended on that date.

In the case of Receipts & Payments accounL olrhe receiprs and paj.menrs during the yed
e drd on Lhat ddle.

FOR, VIJAY ITIATHAT{XAR & ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUI{TAI{TS

IVIJAY KUMAR MATHAI{KAR)
(PROPRIETORI

Firm Rcg, no. - O13a9OC
UDIN:-25407747BMKSEX9A7a



PRAGATI GRAMEEII VUNTS SANSTHA . AETUL
FROM - O1.04.2024 TO 31.03.2025

F.C.R.A ACCOUNT
THE ENDED 31-O3-2025

RECEI!,IS AMOUNT PAYAMENTS AMOUNT
OPET{II{G BALAI{CE
Cash in Hand
S.B.l. Delhi A/c No. 40220501973
C.B.l. Berul A/c No. r2933a9376
S.B.l. Belul A/. No.32818978803

Bark !nterest

Grapt Recelved Frop:
Jiv Data Foundation

lgcl
From Local Accounr

0.00
0.00

3942.OO
4645.OO

987.00

447 549.00

100.o0

MiLk Poe'der
Biscuits
Gas. Glass & Utensils
Rahat Kit

Sla.tes, Charai & Stationery
Bank Cha.rges

L94!

CLOSII{G BALANCE
Cash in Hand 0.OO

S.B.I. Delhi A/c No. 40220501973 152035.00
C.B.I. BeruL A/c No. 1293349876 3217.OO
s.B.r. Berul A/c No. 3281a978803 4270.OO

laaoo.00
4180.00

46255.OO
208000.o0

1oo00.00
7040.oo
1996.00

1400.o0

159552.OO
457223-OO Total 457223.OO

AS PER OI]R REPORT OF EVEN DATE ATTACHED.

WJAT MA'TIIANKAR &
Chdrtered Acco|. tants

PRAGATI GRAMEEII VIKAS SAXSTHA

'ffiilb-MR. PR,/I.MOD X. I{AIK
PRDSIDENT/ SECRETARY

Srcratary
Praqai Orj'rl.di vl6 S.risnlha

:' 
'* 

q'tu|

(CA W.IAY IL MA

riJV.lro. OI389Od
Me mbeEhtp No- 407747
PLACE I BETUL
Ddte! 24.O5-2025
UDIN! 2 54 O 7 74 TBMI<SEX9 aZ a

{'



PRAGATI GRIMEEI{ VTXAS SANSTHA . BETUL
FROM - 01.04,2024 TO 31.03.2025

F.C.R.A ACCOUI{T
D ITU R 3

EXPENDITURE AMOUNT INCOME AMOUNT

Gas, Glass & Utensils
Rahat Kir

Slates, Chatai & Starionerv
Bank Charges

Depreciation

EXCESS OF TI{COME

OVER EXPEI{DITURE

18800.00
4180.OO

46255.00
208000.oo

10000.00
7040.00
1996.00

851.00

151414.OO

Bank Irtercct

Grattt Recetvcd Ftom:
.Iiv Daya Foundatior

987.00

147549.OO

Total 444536.OO Total 44aS36.OO

AS PER OUR REPOR? OF EVEN DA'TE ATIACHETI.

WJAY MATIIANKAR AZ

Chdrtered Accounta^ts
PRAGATI YT(AS SANSTIIA

(CA WJAY X, MATHANI<AR) PRES!DEIIT/ SECREAARY

. Sr€Gtary
FirqEI Gnt,|rar \4kr Sanslrha

DI5lt 8eh,l

FR]l' No. O13a9Oc
Menbe.shlp No- 407747
PI,ACE :- BETUL
Ddter 24-O6-2O25
UDIN:-254O7747BMRSEX9a7a

I
L].PEfuL



PRAGATI GRAMEEN VIXAS SANSTHA - BETUL
rRoM - o1.04.2024 TO 31.03.2025

E..C.R.A ACCOUI{T

ACCOUNT FOR THE
LIABILITIES AMOUNT ASSETS AMOUNT

II{COME & EXPE}IDITURE A/C
Opening Balance
tess : This year

!sq!

Add: This Ycar

trss: Paid This Year

10716.00
151414.00

5200.00
100.00

5300-00
t400.oo

I62130.OO

3900.00

rurniture & Fixture
Opening Batance
Add:- This Year

Less:- Depreciation
Computer
Opening Balance
Add:- This Year

L€ss:- Depreciation
Camera
opening Balance
Add:- This Year

l€ss: Depreciation

Ee4
Opening Balance
Add:- This Year

Less:- Depreciation

CLOSII{G BAIANCE

4031.00

4031.00
403.00

20.o0
o.oo

20.00
8.00

2256.OO
0.oo

n .oo

ro22.oo

7022.OO

0.o0
152035.OO

3247.OO
1270_OO

Cash in Hand
S.B.I. Delhi A/c No. 4O22O5O1973
C.B.l. Betul A/c No. 12933a9a76
S-B.1. Betul A/c No. 32ala97aao3

3624-OO

12.OO

1918.OO

920.OO

159552.OO
Totel 166030.OO Total 166030.O0

As PEN OUR.R,EPoRT OF EVEN DATE ATTACHED.

WJA1 MATHANKAR & AS
Chdrtered Accountdnts

PRAGATI GRAMEEI{ VIXAS SA.}ISTIIA-4r
.A\Ml-

MR. PRAMOD K. NAIK
PRESIDEIAI SECRETA.RY

_ S.crltary
hlGarur UtaSms+rr

Dtstt B.tut

(CA WJAY 
'T. 

MATIIANTTAR)

TRJVIVo. OI3a9Oc
Mefibershlp No. 407747
PLACE I BETUL
Ddter 24-06-2025
UDIN:-254O77478MKSEx9a7a

f



PRAGATI GRAMEEN VIKAS SANSTHA - BETUL
FROM - Ot.O4.2o24 TO 31.()3.2()25

sBI A/c No- 40]29501928

BANK RECO CILIATION STATEMENT AS ON 31.03.2025
PARTICTII,ARS AMOUNT AMOUNT

BALANCE AS PER CASH BOOK

ADD : CHEOUES ISSUED BUT NOT PRESENT BEFORE BANK

DATE

31.03.2025
31.43.2025

31.43.2025
31.03.2025

31.03.2025
31.03.2025

CHEOUE No.

342834
342835

362390
362389

362387
36239+

LESS: CHEOUE RECEIVED BUT NOT PRESENT BEFORE BANK
DATE CHEOUE No.

29960.OO

2000.00
2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

152035.00

39960.00
I St Sg5 00

191995.00

BALANCE AS PER PASSBOOK 191995.00

l+ftaanrca Ufar S"".rn 
"Dsn B€tul

.r



PRAGATI GRAMEE( VI(AS EANSTTIA ' BETUL
FROM . 0r.04.2024 rO 31.03.2025

AXD P-ATAMENTS ACCOUNT FOR TIIE

RECETPIS
TOfAL

aE[!d9-84!4!9E

c B.r Beiul A/c No.

r2934.r3382

B4qLrpt.r.rt

ct4laaEgEryEqEBq!!
Connlbutron From Community

!!49

0.00
19948,00 199aa.OO

465.0O

153()00.o0

1400.oo

ld4l4&t!q!&s-E!EE!!9!

P!9Ec![49-E4eEq
Agricultu.e Awdeness Progr@me

!944

e!sc$s_84!4!9E

c.B I BerutA/c No. 1293443382

7980,00
4?63.00
220D Ol)

1000 00
685.00

s000.00

3103.00
3a772,OO

70328,00

100.oo

70653.OO

45948.00
24380.00

0.4'0

r?4453,OO 174453,OO

AS PER OW REPORT O'

I,I.IAY ,,A'T,IANKAR & PRACATI GRAIIEEN VIIiAS AAI'ATI(A

MR. PRA.IIIIOD K. NAIK
TIREAIDEIIT/SECRETARY

Mernbe6,1.tp l.kt, 4 07747
PLILCE : BETVL
Ddte. 24.06.2025
UDIN:254077478MKSEX9878

.r



PRAGATI GRAMEEI{ VIKAS SANSTIIA - BETUL
FROM - O1.O4.2024 TO 31.O3.2025

COIiISOLIDATED
R,ECETPIS PAYAME!iTS AIllOIIITT

OPENII{G BAIANCE
CLOSTNG BA'ANCE

s.B.t. Delhi A/c No .10220501973

C.B.l. Betul A/c No. 12933a9a76
s.B.l. Betul A/c No. 32818978a03

Lcal Proiect

c.B.l Berul A/c No. 1293.143382

Balk Irterest

Local Peiect
contdbution From Members

FCRA Prciect
Jiv Dava Foundation

o.00
0.00

39.+2.00

19944_OO

E5a7.OO

1452.OO

1s3000.0o

Experscs

CIOSIITG BAIAITCE
rcRA A/c
CI,oSING BAI-I\]ICE

S.B.l. Delhi A/c No. 40220501973

c.B.r- Betul A/c No. 1293389476
s.B.r- Betul A/c No. 32818974803

Lcal Prolect

c.B.r Betul A/c No. 1293443342

29627 L.AO
4003?1.OO

15SS52-OO

70653.0O

0.00
152035.00

3247.OO

4270.0O

o.00
19948.00

987.00
465.O0 0.00

70653.00

630576.OO 630576.OO

i, 
^,BE 

fur

As P'R OUR REPOR? OI. EgEN DATE AIAACHED.

WJAI A.I,IANXAR &
Chartereil Accountdnts

PRAGATI qRtiI[EEIf \II<AS SANSAIIA
--n I

/*t[rt*t-
l!R- PRAi!OD'K. NAIR
PR,ESIDENf/ SECREtA,RY

S,,,ry
k.0rtCrencrn \ltstlSrrldre

Dsn Bdd

ICA W,'AY l1. MAAIIANKA")

a&NNo. OI3A9Oc
Me mbe.ship |,kt, 4 O 774 7
PLACE ! BEIW
Ddtet 24.O6.2025
lrDtlr2540774?BMKSEK9878

.r



PRAGATI GRAMEEN VIKAS SANSTIIA - BETUL
FROM - O1.O4.2024 TO 31.03.2025

E).PDI{DITURE AMOTINT INCOME AIf,OIII'T

E4!9s!9!
!'CRAA/.
L.cal A/c

Derrectatton

EXCESS OF INCOME
O\,ER E,.PENDITURE

29627 L.OO

400371.OO

16a4.OO Lcal Prol€ct
Contdbutio! From Members

FCRA Peiect
Jiv Dava Foundation

947.00
1452.0O

1530()0.oo

447549,OO
602001.oo 602001.oo

,S PER O'/:R REPORA OI' E9EN DATE AIIACEED.

WJAA MATEANKAR Ih ASSO<'IATES
Chda-teftd Accotntant

PRAGATT GRAyTEN-Vu(AS SANsTHA

lMM-
MR PRA OD I( I{ATI<

PR,EAIDENT/AF'RETAR|

Sccrrst'y- _
*rEnt Crrti.r'l Ulc Slrlsfia

nkjr B*ll

(C1l WJAY K. MATIIANLAT)

IR,VNo. OI389OC
Menbetshlp No. 407747
PLACE I BDIW
Ddter 24.06.2025
UDIN!25407747BM(SEX9878

.F



PRAGATI GRAMEEI{ VIKAS SANSTHA - BETUL
FROM - O1.O/t.2024 TO 31.03.2025

ACCOUt{|T

LIABILIIIES AMOU T AASETS AIIIOI'Nt
TNCOME & EX?ENDITURE A/C

44227.OO
1999.16.00 244174.OO

FuEiture & Fixtuie

Conputei

C.p.r.

E!!

CLOSING BA]III{CE
FCRAA/C
CLOSIT{G BAI,ANCE

S B l. Delhr A/c Nr. 4O22O5Ol97.l
c.B.r B.rulA/c No. 1293389876
s.B r. BetuL A/c No.32818974403

c.B I Berut A/. No. 1291443382

t2352.OO
o.o0

11117,0O

13.OO

191a.OO

920.OO

!59552.O0

70653.OO

12352.00
r235 00

22.OO

o.00
22.OO

9.00

2256.40
0.00

2256.00
334.00

to22.oo
0.00

ro22.oo
102.00

0.00
152035.00

32i7.OO
4270.O4

0.00

244173.OO

I'IJAA MATIIANTAR &
Chdrte"e.l Acctuntdnts

SA!{STIIA

ICA WJAI K. NATIIAN'<AR) PRISIDENT/ ADCRETARY

FRN No. Ol389Oc
M.,ib.r.h1p l,lo, 4OZ 747
PLACE ! BEIW
Ddter 24.O6.2O25
rrDrN:-254077478MI<SE)(ga7a

- S.artary -,r qrdorltEr UE srr.il.
Okll Setl

WITAS

.r


